GREAT DEAL on Disconnect
Switches (16–40A)
ITC offers their inventory of NLT Disconnect Switches
(16-40A) for sale with discounts of at least 40%!
Disconnect Switches (Order by Part No.)
Part No. Description Stock^ Std.
Price
Sale
Price
LBS-NLT16/4E/Z33 16A 4-pole disconnect switch door-mount, round padlocking
device, red/yellow 28 32.23 19.00
LBS-NLT16/4T/Z20 16A 4-pole DIN mount disconnect switch, direct mount handle 2 37.26 18.00
LBS-NLT16/4ZM/Z33 16A 4-pole disconnect switch door-mount, center-hole 22.5mm
fixing, round padlocking, red/yellow 2 31.26 18.00
LBS-NLT16/6V/Z33/71 16A 6-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, metal shaft,
round padlocking device 1 46.62 27.00
LBS-NLT25A/3E/Z33 25A 3-pole disconnect switch door-mount, round padlocking
device, red/yellow 0 33.31 19.00
LBS-NLT25A/3V/Z33/71 25A 3-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, metal shaft,
round padlocking device 0 42.62 25.00
LBS-NLT25A/4E/Z33 25A 4-pole disconnect switch door-mount, round padlocking
device, red/yellow 1 41.97 25.00
LBS-NLT25A/6V/Z33/71 25A 6-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, round padlocking
device, red/yellow 2 66.09 39.00
LBS-NLT32/4T/Z20 32A 4-pole DIN mount disconnect switch, direct mount handle 4 47.35 28.00
LBS-NLT32/4V/Z33/71 32A 4-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, metal shaft,
round padlocking device 2 47.35 28.00
LBS-NLT32/6V/Z33/39 32A 6-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, metal shaft,
defeatable handle 0 77.00 45.00
LBS-NLT32/6V/Z33/71 32A 6-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, metal shaft,
round padlocking device 1 74.20 44.00
LBS-NLT40/3V/Z33/67 40A 3-pole disconnect switch, panel mount, metal shaft, special
handle 0 45.42 27.00
LBS-NLT40/6V/Z33/71 40A 6-pole disconnect switch panel/DIN mount, metal shaft,
round padlocking device 0 86.20 51.00
Discount compared to our 2016 Price List
^ stock as of January 10, 2024
All sales are final.
Standard terms and conditions of sale apply.
Cannot be combined with any other offers.
Printed in Canada: 24-01 EC-1620-23